Jul	16	2018	03:58PM	Tomes	&	Vadillo	3054360191	page 1		
	7/1	6/20:8		-				Division of Corporations		
							A Arter	ica Department of such	17.1	,
								Division of the Martin		

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

Bestronic Filing Cover Sheet

(((H18000206049 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Division of Co	reprations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383
From:		
	Account Name	: TORRES & VADILLO, LLP
	Account Number	: I20150000038
	Phòne	: (305)485-9700
	Fax Number	: (305)436-0191

annual report mailings. Enter only one chail address please.**

Email Address: Conforcttionia) SV MWUJ - Lin

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN FARIA CA LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00



O SIMMONS JUL 1 7 2018

page 2

H1800020100-193

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FARIA CA LLC
(A Florida Limited Liability Conjonay as It now appears an agr recerch.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 02/25/2016
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LCC"
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> 3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
egistered agent and/or the new registered office address here;
Name of New Registered Agent:
New Registered Office Address:
Enter Florida street address
Florida
Chy Zp Code
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Acent

, ·

Page 1 of 3

H180002060493

Jul 16 2018 03:58PM Torres & Vadillo 3054360191

• •

page 3

H180002000493

Manager Authorized Member		
Name	Address	Type of Ace
Jesus Enrique Villatobos Parra	7950 NW 53 Street	🖬 Add
	337	🖸 Remove
	Miemi, FL 33166	C Change
	<u> </u>	Add
		O Remove
		Change
<u></u>		Carter Change
		Change
		🖸 Add
		Change
		Add
		CI Remove
	Authorized Member	Authorized Member Name Address Jesus Enrique Villalobos Parra 7950 NW 53 Street 337



_

Jul 16 2018 03:58PM Torres & Vadillo 3054360191

page 4

H180002060041 3

·							
							
		<u></u>					
					<u> </u>		
<u></u>							
<u> </u>		. <u> </u>				200	
						20.6	
	<u></u>						16
						- File	
						· · · ·	H.
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ORI	ې
							-
		.					
			. <u> </u>	-			
·			<u> </u>				
ffective date, if other than th	e date of filing:				(optional)		
an effective date is listed, the date m inter-11 the date inserted in this l	ist be specific and cann lock does not meet t	ine applicable	ste of filing or r statutory filit	nore than 90 da 1g requirement	iys after filing nts, this date	.) Pursuant to 603 will not be liste	.0207 (3 :d #\$ 1h
ocument's effective date on the	Pepertment of State*	s records.					
e record specifies a delaye	d effective date	, but not a	n effective	time, at 1	2:01 a.m.	on the earli	er of:
The 90th day after the re	cord is filed.		N.				
, July 9th	21	018	- M	4-			
ated	······································		1 hour				
	Signature of a mersi	er of Juthoriza	ST et pre sentativ	e of a member			
Jose Jose Faria Urbina	, Manager						

Filing Fee: \$25.00